GPB1250 Push Button
Product Specification
Issue 06: Date 10.02.2025
Disclaimer:
The information provided within this product specification is intended only to make the reader aware of the
product’s technical data and its use thereof. As such, Gamesman Ltd shall not be held liable for any loss or
damage to the assembly or component within, arising from its misuse or from the unintended use of information
or particulars included within, or any omission from, this document.

Resistance
No No No No Yes
Order Codes for Separate LED Assemblies
System K1 K2 & K3 K7
12V White Single LED N/A 0927-G02207 N/A
12V White Radial 5-LED N/A 0927-G01986 N/A
5V White Single LED N/A Please Enquire N/A
5V White Radial 5-LED N/A 0927-G03271 N/A
12V Red Radial 5-LED N/A 0927-G04818 N/A
12V Blue Radial 5-LED N/A 0927-G04776 N/A
12V Green Radial 5-LED N/A 0927-G04816 N/A
12V White Single LED
Reverse Polarity
N/A 0927-G02843 N/A
12V White Radial 5-LED
Reverse Polarity
N/A 0927-G02844 N/A
Gamesman recommends Single Axial Central LED Option for Controllable Halo
Versions & 5 Radial x LED Option (1 central and 4 side firing) for non-Controllable
Halo Versions
For more details see the Gamesman Specification sheet for this button.